

Contd....
S/112/2022

) Plaintiff to file speaking affidavit showing the date
) of service of writ of summons upon the Defendants.
)
)
) Stand over to 03.02.2023.
)

06-01-2023

Prothonotary and Senior Master

JYOTI Digitally signed
S by JYOTI S
BIDYE
Date:
2023.01.10
14:11:15
+0530

2 of 2